@)) TradeCert Canada

Fees for Members of The Brampton Board of Trade

DIY Service (Apply online; Certificate returned electronically for printing at your own desk using a colour
printer, with Chamber Signature and Seal applied digitally)

Description Province Fee Tax Total
ON,NLNB | $28.00 | $3.64 | $31.64
BC 28.00 336 | 31.36
Certificate of Origin (C/O) NS 28.00 420! 32.20
(including documents attached to C/O) AB, SK. MB, PEI, NT, NU, YK 28.00 1 '40 29'40
Qc 28.00 419 | 32.19

Full Service (Apply online; Certificate printed by the Chamber with Signature and Seal applied manually.
Certificate returned to you by courier)

Certificate of origin fee + Province Fee Tax Total
. . ONNLNB | $26.55| $3.45 | $30.00
Shipping & Handling Bc| 2679| 321 30.00
NS 26.09 3.91 30.00
* By The Board of Trade’s courier service. You AB, 5K, MB, PEI, NT, NU, YK 28.57 1.43 30.00
rechstion acress w01 Certcateat e 2609 3.91] 30.00

S

Fees for Non-members of The Brampton Board of Trade

DIY Service (Apply online; Certificate returned electronically for printing at your own desk using a colour
printer, with Chamber Signature and Seal applied digitally)

Description Province Fee Tax Total
ON,NLNB | $38.00 | $4.94|$4294
BC 38.00 456 | 42.56
Certificate of Origin (C/O) NS 38.00 570 | 43.70
(including documents attached to C/O) AB, SK, MB, PEI, NT, NU, YK 38.00 1 '90 39'90
QcC 38.00 569 | 43.69

Full Service (Apply online; Certificate printed by the Chamber with Signature and Seal applied manually.
Certificate returned to you by courier)

Certificate of origin fee + Province Fee Tax Total
- i ONNLNB | §26.55 | $3.45 | $30.00
Shipping & Handling* BC 2679 | 321! 30.00
NS 26.09 3.91 30.00
* By The Board of Trade’s courier service. You AB, 5K MB, PEI, NT, NU, YK 2857 1 43 3000
e se a2 Cerifeate a | 2609 391| 3000
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